Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

25025996

25026036

25026049

25026249

Incident
Type

Building
fire

Building
fire

Building
fire

Fire in
mobile
home used
as fixed
residence

Station...

Fire Station
03

Fire Station
11

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
23

Days in
Incident
Date

3/21/25

3/21/25

3/21/25

3/21/25

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

12350

N\A

8505

2320

Location
Street
Prefix

North

N\A

N\A

Southeast

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

MACARTHUR

1109 NW 49th

JENNY

36TH

Location
Street

Type

Boulevard

N\A

Lane

Street

Estimated
Property
Value

$350,000

$30,000

$285,000

$50,000

Estimated

Property
Loss

$150,000

$30,000

$85,000

$50,000

Estimated
Content
Value

$2,000,000

$0

$142,500

$5,000

Estimated
Content
Loss

$1,500,000

$0

$75,000

$5,000



