Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
25025996	Building fire	Fire Station 03	3/21/25	12350	North	MACARTHUR	Boulevard	\$350,000	\$150,000	\$2,000,000	\$1,500,000
25026036	Building fire	Fire Station 11	3/21/25	N\A	N\A	1109 NW 49th	N\A	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$0	\$0
25026049	Building fire	Fire Station 25	3/21/25	8505	N\A	JENNY	Lane	\$285,000	\$85,000	\$142,500	\$75,000
25026249	Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence	Fire Station 23	3/21/25	2320	Southeast	36TH	Street	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$5,000	\$5,000